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Championnat Km Prix - Males - Mise a jour le 30 aod

Nom

FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
WOJCIK Tadek
LOPES Antonio
DE MOURA

DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
WOJCIK Tadek
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
WOJCIK Tadek
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
BARBIER Gérard
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
BARBIER Gérard
WOJCIK Tadek
WOJCIK Tadek
FONTANEL René
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
WOJCIK Tadek
LOPES Antonio
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
BARBIER Gérard
LEHUBY Frédéric
WOJCIK Tadek
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
BARBIER Gérard
NICOLAS Michel
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
DE MOURA
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R21 4VM 06 PIG MALES

Pigeon Px

0205183-10 10
0359189-12
0108693-09
0322018-11
0502008-08
1221321-11
0317478-11
0321851-11
0347302-13
0108772-09
0317517-11
0359124-12
0359030-12
0347038-13
0347211-13
0347317-13
0347319-13
0347283-13
0108658-09
0347078-13
0321412-11
0346913-13
0108928-09
0330472-11
0347057-13
0108727-09
0347782-13
0359449-12
0347307-13
0347067-13
0321724-11
0347784-13
0144788-07
0358881-12
0347040-13
0358610-12
0079675-12
0113875-09
0347025-13
0330826-11
0205173-10
0347680-13
0359529-12
0317585-11
0322045-11
0359443-12
0108654-09
0312728-11
1502871-12
0359008-12
0076733-12
0358887-12
0205472-10
0321314-11
0359180-12
0321672-11
0193367-10
0330473-11
0355873-13
0321307-11
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Pts

4526
4064
3927
3855
3227
3187
3182
3098
3095
3052
2939
2831
2743
2729
2720
2720
2710
2701
2672
2633
2593
2582
2579
2556
2545
2535
2535
2434
2411
2384
2271
2180
2171
2081
2027
2023
2018
2013
1978
1968
1960
1957
1921
1902
1899
1892
1873
1809
1806
1792
1743
1706
1705
1703
1697
1694
1655
1653
1605
1580

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
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Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

LEGE Bruno
FOGAL Emmanuel
LOPES Antonio
WOJCIK Tadek
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
NICOLAS Michel
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
STINLET Alain
LOPES Antonio
BARBIER Gérard
NICOLAS Michel
LOPES Antonio
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
WOJCIK Tadek
FONTANEL René
WOJCIK Tadek
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
LEHUBY Frédéric

R21 4VM 06 PIG MALES

Pigeon

0347171-13
0158373-14
0193357-10
0205742-10
0321994-11
0321635-11
0347266-13
0347051-13
0321372-11
0322027-11
0166257-14
0358640-12
0166281-14
0321655-11
0359150-12
0330487-11
0322035-11
0166256-14
0347059-13
0347043-13
0371582-11
0347441-13
0355845-13
0113838-09
0347790-13
0321652-11
0113850-09
0358535-12
0317508-11
0166301-14
0347054-13
0358741-12
0347316-13
0501998-08
0347060-13
0321560-11
0358659-12
0166286-14
0166242-14
0347219-13

Px
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Pts

1553
1549
1528
1521
1512
1495
1490
1465
1465
1455
1439
1419
1415
1393
1337
1323
1301
1297
1276
1265
1241
1239
1238
1211
1201
1190
1186
1169
1168
1150
1145
1145
1103
1085
1085
1078
1074
1061
1045
1044

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



